## CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

## BID TABULATION FOR "2004" PATHWAY REHABILITATION PROJECT CITY FILE #E04-005

**BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. July 8, 2004** 

T4			Engineers Estimate		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving 11797 29 Mile Road Washington Twp., MI 48095		ABC Paving Company 2650 Van Horn Road Trenton, MI 48183		Peak Contracting, Inc. 48181 Ryan Road Utica, MI 48317	
Item No.	Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,390 Sqyd	\$10.00	\$13,900.00	\$18.00	\$25,020.00	\$5.00	\$6,950.00	\$15.00	\$20,850.00
2	Remove Concrete Pathway	150 Sqyd	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$18.33	\$2,749.50	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
3	Sawcut Curb Drop Opening	31 Lft	\$15.00	\$465.00	\$30.00	\$930.00	\$15.00	\$465.00	\$20.00	\$620.00
4	Remove & Replace Conc Curb & Gutter	36 Lft	\$35.00	\$1,260.00	\$30.00	\$1,080.00	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	\$40.00	\$1,440.00
5	Adjust Gatewell Structure	10 Each	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00
6	Adjust Storm Structure	2 Each	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$425.00	\$850.00
7	Bicycle Path Grading	150 Lft	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$18.33	\$2,749.50	\$12.50	\$1,875.00	\$16.45	\$2,467.50
8	Agg Base Under Bit. Pathway - 21AA (crushed limestone)	35 Ton	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$28.00	\$980.00	\$25.00	\$875.00
9	HMA, 36A (modified)	70 Ton	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$166.62	\$11,663.40	\$175.00	\$12,250.00	\$145.00	\$10,150.00
10	HMA 36A (wedging)	65 Ton	\$65.00	\$4,225.00	\$99.17	\$6,446.05	\$58.00	\$3,770.00	\$95.00	\$6,175.00
11	HMA, 36A	1,675 Ton	\$55.00	\$92,125.00	\$45.93	\$76,932.75	\$58.00	\$97,150.00	\$54.00	\$90,450.00
13	Raised Detectable Warning Device, 4" Concrete	928 Sqft	\$12.50	\$11,600.00	\$15.00	\$13,920.00	\$10.00	\$9,280.00	\$6.50	\$6,032.00
14	Soil Sterilant	25 Gal	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00
15	1-1/2" Topsoil & Class 'A' Seed along Pathway Edge	4,420 Sqyd	\$2.50	\$11,050.00	\$3.00	\$13,260.00	\$2.50	\$11,050.00	\$3.50	\$15,470.00
16	Tree Branch & Shrub Pruning	1 L. Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	Maintaining Traffic	1 L. Sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
18	Mobilization	1 L. Sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00

\$160,350.00 **\$166,176.20** \$169,580.00 \$177,754.50